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男子ダブルス

1位  吉川
鈴木

2位 勝祐

3位

女子ダブルスAク ラス

1位  岩橋 智子
武藤 佳織

2位  七海 麻子
遠藤 絵美

3位 諏訪
大内
あつ子
恵

(ラ ッシュ)

(城南クラブ)

(高田倶楽部)

(e a r t h)

(STS)

(門田クラブ)
(アノンテクス)
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女子ダブルスBく らす

1位  吉田 恵子
渡部 さつき

2位  小池 常夫
小池 信子

3位 渡部 美恵子
渡部 光

(城南クラブ)

(ガンバローズ)

(ラ ッシュ)

混合ダブルス

1位  渡部
渡部

(河東クラブ)

(ガンバローズ)

直
亜弥

2位  須藤 博幸
岩崎 泰子

3位  鈴木 憲清
岩渕 五月 (城南クラブ)



男子ダブルス

女子ダブルスAク ラス

女子ダブル スBク ラス

混合ダブルス

男子ダブルス
吉川和麻

鈴木光希

荒井勝祐

本名隆二
秦 圧 嗣

秦悠太
原浩入

森泉康俊
穴洋艮幸

加藤友樹
佐藤謙一

湯田文章
勝―敗 順  位

鈴木光希
(ラ ッシュ)

′、 21-20
Ψ 21-18

′、 21-11
υ  21-18

ハ 21-7
υ 21-14

′、 21-18
′` 21-16

21-12

() 17-21
21-20

M 5-0
0  10-1
P  227-175

1

荒井勝祐

本名隆二

(城南クラブ)

20-21
18-21

×
′、 21-12
υ
 21-13
O
21-18
21-12
O
21-16
21-19
O
21-15
21-15

M4-1
G   8-2
P  206-162

り
乙

秦庄嗣
秦悠太
(ベ ンギン)

11-21

18-21

12-21

13-21

15-21

15-21
0
21-20
21-14

21-19
×  14-21
13-21

M l-4
G   3-8
P 174-221

5

原浩久

森泉康俊
(土曜クラブ)

7-21

14-21
×
18-21

12-21
′、 21-15
′`
 21-15

21-18
(). 16-21
21-13

18-21

19-21
X

M 2-3
0  4-7
P  188-208

4

穴澤良幸
加藤友樹

(ラ ッシュ)

×
18-21

16-21

16-21

19-21

20-21
14-21

18-21
× 21-16
13-21

19-21

15-21

M O-5
0  1-10
P 189-226

6

佐藤謙 ‐

湯田文章
(高 田倶業部 )

12-21
× 21-17
20-21

X
15-21

15-21

19-21

() 21-14
21-13

′、 21-18ノヽ
 21-19

′、 21-19ノヽ 21-15

M 3-2
G   7-5
P  228-220

3

女子ダブルスAク ラス
岩橋智子

武藤佳織

湯田文子
平野美智子

七海 1春子

遠藤絵美

諏訪あつ子

大内恵
勝―敗 順  位

岩橋智子

武藤佳織
(earth)

21-
21-
6

5
O O

21-10
21-12
′、 21-12′` 21-18

M 3-0
G   6-0
P  126-63

1

湯田文子
平野美智
(城南
子
クラブ)

6-21

5-21
X
14-21

12-21
×
20-21

9-21

M O-3
0   0-6
P  66-126

4

七海麻子

遠藤絵美
(STS)

10-21

12-21
× ′、 21-14′` 21-12

21-20
() 16-21
21-18

M 2-1
0   4-3
P 122-127

つ
乙

諏訪あつ子

大内恵
(円 ロクラブ・ アルテクス )

×
12-21

18-21
′、 21-20V' 21-9

20-21
× 21-16
18-21

M l-2
G   3-4
P 131-129

3

女子ダブルス Bク ラス
渡部美息子

渡部光

小池常夫

小池信子

若菜真理子

大竹伸江
吉田恵子

渡部さつき
渡辺真知子

山内武
月券―敗 順  位

渡部美恵子
渡部光
(ラ ッンュ)

16-21

21-13
13-21

′、 21-15
υ
 21-18

21-20
×   8-21
5-21
C)  一X

M 2-2
0   6-4
P168-150

3

小池常大
小池信子

(ガンバローズ)

21-16
C) 13-21
21-13

^ 21-9υ 21-14
×
8-21

18-21

21-14
() 19-21
21-14

M 3-1
6   6-4
P 184-164

2

若菜真理子

大竹伸江
(ラ ッシュ)

×
15-21

18-21
9-21

×
14-21 7-21

7-21 18-21

15-21

M O-4
0   0-8
P 103-168

5

吉田恵子

渡部 さつき
(城南クラブ)

○

20-21
21-8
21-5
^ 21-8υ
 21-18
O
21-
21-
7

7

5

1

^21V21 1
1

M 4-0
G   8-1
P 188-100

1

渡辺真知子

山内武

(ラ ツンユ)

X  X―
14-21
× 21-19
14-21

′、 21-18
υ
 21-15

×
15-21

11-21

M l-3
0   3-6
P l17-178

4

混合ダブルス
鈴木憲清

岩渕五 月

渡部健

1公木牧子
渡部直
渡部亜弥

須藤博幸
岩崎泰子

勝―敗 順  位

鈴木憲清

岩渕五月

(城南クラブ)

21-18
×   9-21
20-21
O
21-14
21-17

18-21
× 21-9
20-21

‖ 1-2
G   4-4
P 151-142

3

渡部健

船木牧子
(高田倶楽部・会津シャ トル)

18-21
021-9
21-20

14-21

21-15
20-21

17-21
X 21-14
11-21

M l-2
G   4-5
P  164-163

4

渡部直

渡部亜弥

(河東クラブ)

14-21

17-21
又

21-14
C) 15-21
21-20

′、 21-20
フ`
 21-18

M

G

P

2-1
4-3
130-135

1

須藤博キ
岩崎泰子
(ガンバローズ)

21-18
0  9-21
21-20

21-17
014-21
21-11

20-21
18-21

M

G

P

2-1
4-4
145-150
2
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